

MMGSY-SC

Corst. with Maintenance of work from
Pud Road Belah to Pud Road Dajni Tojo, Tok
in Mangachih Block

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Apr. 26. 35 SBD/2023-21

SUB-DIVISION

Mangachih

Pishih Yoban

No. 823

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[01/01]	Setting & Const of work				
	of Bench Mark				
	Qty vide - P-15 - 02 Nos.				
	@ Rs 4049 = 58 Each $\longrightarrow$				8099 = 00
[02/02]	Const. of reference				
	Pillar / Bhujee.				
	vide - Page No = 15 = 06 Nos.				
	@ Rs 1872219 Each $\longrightarrow$				11233 = 00
[03/03]	Cleaning & Grubbing				
	OF Road Land				
	vide - P-16 = 0.53 Hec				
	@ Rs. 51133 = 76/Ha $\longrightarrow$				27101 = 00
[04/05]	Const. of Embankment				
	with material from borrow pit				
	lead 1000m				
	vide - Page 10 - 30 = 1082.05 m ³				
	@ Rs. 175 = 22 m ³ $\longrightarrow$				189597 = 00
[05/06]	Const of Embankment				
	with material from borrow				
	pit lead 100m.				
	vide - P-30 = 2524.774 m ³				
	@ Rs 139 = 85 m ³ $\longrightarrow$				353090 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[06/04]	Excavation of Road				
Work in Soil					
vide Page - No -	31				18.75 m^3
@ Rs. 74 =	$16 / \text{m}^3$				$1391 = 00$
[07/08]	Const. with GSB-1				
with well graded material.					
vide P-31 =					1247.28 m^3
@ Rs. 3086 =	$40 / \text{m}^3$				$3849605 = 00$
[08/09]	P/v & Laying & Spreading				
WBM-III					

vide- Page No- 31 = 449.36 m^3

@ Rs 3890 = $31 / \text{m}^3$ $\longrightarrow$ $1748834 = 00$

[09/07] Const. of Sub-grade

& Earthen Shoulder with

material from borrow pits

Lead up to 1000m

vide - P- 17 = 1050.00 m^3

@ Rs 176 = $86 / \text{m}^3$ $\longrightarrow$ $189703 = 00$

[10/10] P/v & applying primer

Coat with BT Emulsion (CS-1)

Qty vide - P - 28 = $59/7.00 \text{ m}^3$

@ Rs 44 = $63 / \text{m}^2$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area /
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
on Brick Work					
vide - P-22					143.40 m ²
@ Rs 180 = 58 / m ²					25895.00
[28/27] Painting two coat with					
Primer Coat with Paints					
vide - P-22					143.40 m ²
@ Rs 128 = 04 / m ²					1836.16
[29/15] providing & Fixing typical					
MMGSY infomatory sign Board					
vide - P-103					03 Nos.
@ Rs 94.99 = 46 / Each					28498.00 95350.90
Total =					95350.90
Add GST @ 18%					= (+) 17163.16
Add LC @ 1%					= (+) 9535.10
Add SF on mat					= (+) 11918.90
Total =					114659.46
Below 0.50%					= (+) 5733.00
Total =					114086.16
Less pre. Paid Amount					= (-) 108393.72
Net Total =					569244.00
M. Prasad					
16/06/25					
SE					
AE					
19/06/25					

Continuation